Domestic / Industrial
Diaphragm Meters
Application
The diaphragm meters are suitable for a wide range of domestic, commercial and
industrial applications. All meters are of steel construction with internal and external
surfaces coated against corrosion, and are designed for natural, liquid petroleum and
manufactured gases. The meters comply with the requirements of EN1359, and can be
used for either primary or secondary metering.

Diaphragm Meters
METRIC READING (Cubic Metre) STEEL CASE DIAPHRAGM METERS
Model Meter
Connection
Optional
Nut & Liner
Flow Range
Actual m3/hr Dimensions Wt Pulse
Value
Male Liner
Connection Qmin Qmax A B C D E Kg Pulse
per m3
K-G4 (110) 1” BS746 ¾” BSPT 0.04 6 110 214 157 194 67 1.9 100
K-G4 (152) 1” BS746 ¾” BSPT 0.04 6 152.4 262 163 226 71 3.0 100
BK-G6 * Special 1” BSPT 0.06 10 250 312 218 334 85 4.3 100
BK-G10 1 ¼” BS746 1 ¼” BSPT 0.1 16 152.4 341 219 264 100 4.3 10
BK-G16 2” BS746 2” BSPT 0.16 25 250 358 234 405 108 5.7 10
BK-G25 2” BS746 2” BSPT 0.25 40 280 429 289 465 138 10 10
BK-G40 80mm NP16 - 0.40 65 510 645 352 710 170 33 10
BK-G65 80mm NP16 - 0.65 100 640 725 391 840 192 47 10
BK-G100 100mm NP16 - 1.00 160 710 990 497 910 243 130 1
* The BK-G6 meter comes with a European thread and is supplied with a nut & liner as standard
Size: Rc3/4 to Rc2                        Size: 80mm NP16                            Size: 100mm NP16
B
A E